MAGNET CATALOG

Magfine Corporation

Japan +81 022 281 3956 Miyagi Sendai-shi Taihaku-ku Moniwa-aza-hitokitanishi 111-10 Japan 982-0251
Italia +39 0566 53094 Via del Fonditore, 806, 58022 Follonica (GR) Italia
Copyright © Magfine Corporation. Published 2024 May



FLUX ATTRACTIVE

IMG CODE  MATERIAL DIMENSIONS DENSITY FORCE
' FDO029 EAMZTSAh ®3mmX6mm 135.2mT 0.038kgf
@ rD0007 EAMETTSAH ®5mmX1.5mm 81.7mT 0.037kgf
@ o011 EBAEHITSAH ®5mmX2mm 99.2mT 0.044kgf
. FD0030 EAMTTSAh ®6mmX4mm 133.6mT 0.105kgf
@ o013 EHMTISAM ®8mmX3mm 104.6mT 0.105kgf
@ rDo015 EAMTISAH ®10mmX3mm 92.2mT 0.157kgf
. FD0OO16 EAM7z>1h ®10mmX5mm 126.7mT 0.229kgf
. FDO027 EAMTZTSAh ®10mmX10mm 160.2mT 0.367kgf
@ rFD0037 EHMTITSAL ®15mmX3mm 69.9mT 0.26kgf
@ FD0005 EHHITSAk ®15mmX4mm 88.6mT 0.323kgf
@ roooos EAMTTSAK ®15mmX8mm 137.4mT 0.55kgf
. FDOOO6N £AM7x51k ®15mmX8mm N Pole Marking 137.4mT 0.55kgf
@ rFD0023 EAMTITSAh ®17mmX3mm 63.2mT 0.297kgf
@ rpoo02 EFMITSAN ®18mmX8.5mm 131.3mT 0.702kgf
@ rDo018 EAMUIISAh ®20mmX4mm 71.9mT 0.466kgf
@ rFD0010 EHHITSAk ®20mmX5mm 86.6mT 0.555kgf
@ rD0o039 EAEMISAh ®20mmX6mm 99.7mT 0.614kgf
. FD0022 EAMTTSAb ®20mmX10mm 137mT 0.919kgf
@ rpoo40 EHMTITSAK ®22mmX10mm 131.1mT Tkgf

@ rpooo1 EHEHETTSAH ®24mmX10mm 124.8mT 1.08kgf
@ rD0003 EAHITIAL ®24.6mmX7mm 96.4mT 0.911kgf
@ rD0021 EAMTIISAh ®25mmX4mm 59.4mT 0.588kgf
. FD0O041 EAM7z>1b ®25mmX8mm 105.1mT 0.991kgf
@ rFD0004 EHMTTSAL ®30mmX6.5mm 77.5mT 1.14kgf



O 0000006 0 00O0O0DO0CDO0COGO6®GO6EOEGOGO®O®O®O

FD0043

FD0020

FD0044

FD0046

FD0048

FD0O050

FD0O047

FD0049

FD0024

FROO14

FRO026

FRO028

FRO029

FROO11

FRO003

FROO12

FROO36

FROO13

FRO030

FRO023

FRO034

FROO31

FRO035

FROOO5

MATERIAL

BAMIISM4b

BEAMEIISAb

BEAMIISAh

EAMIISAM

BEAMIISAh

EAMT7TI b

EAMT7TI b

BEAMIzSM4b

BAMIISM4b

BEAMIISAb

BEAMIISAh

EAMIISAh

EAMIISAh

EAMTTI b

EAMT7TI b

BEAIzSM4b

BAMIISM4b

BEAMEIISAb

BEAMIISAh

EAMIISAM

BEAMIISAh

EAMT7TI b

EAMT7TI b

BEAMIzS14b

DIMENSIONS

d30mmX8mm

D®30mmX10mm

O30mmX1Tmm

D®38mmX10mm

d38mmX14mm

d38mmX15mm

d50mmX5mm

P50mmX10mm

P60mmX20mm

D 13.5mmXP5.35mmX4mm

d16mmMXP7mmX5mm

O20mmXPT10mmX3mm

P2TmMmXP13mmX5mm

P25mmXP8mmX6mm

P25.5mmXP13mmX7mm

P29mMmXPT10mmX3.5mm

P30mMmMXPTOmMmMX10mm

P30MmXP 12mmX5mm

P30MmX P 13mmX5mm

D32mmXP8mmX5mm

O37mmXP14mmX6mm

®38mMmXP14mmX6mm

P45mmX P 24mmX8mm

P60mMmMXP26mmX9mm

FLUX
DENSITY

91.7mT

108.1TmT

115.3mT

90.8mT

115.6mT

120.8mT

38.2mT

72.4mT

108.1mT

117mT

125mT

95mT

118mT

115mT

129mT

80mT

13TmT

100mT

95mT

85mT

96mT

95mT

120mT

98mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

1.3Tkgf

1.45kgf

1.48kgf

2.12kgf

2.4kgf

2.54kgf

1.36kgf

3.04kgf

6.02kgf

0.232kgf

0.321kgf

0.26kgf

0.365kgf

0.762kgf

0.712kgf

0.501kgf

1.29kgf

0.749kgf

0.724kgf

0.89kgf

1.14kgf

1.18kgf

1.57kgf

2.71kgf



000/ 00 0000000/ 0000000000

FROOO6

FROO09

FS0025

FS0026

FS0027

FS0029

FS0030

FSO0031

FS0032

FS0033

FS0034

FS0036

FS0037

FSO005

FS0038

FS0010

FSO0011

FS0039

FS0040

FS0058

FS0041

FS0042

FS0043

FS0044

MATERIAL

BAMIZSMAb

BEAMEIISAb

EAM7TS14b

BEAMIISAh

BEAMIIS(Ah

BEAM%I7zSM4K

BEAMEI7ZSM4K

BAMIZSMAb

BAMIZSMAb

BEAMEIISAb

EAM7TS14b

BEAMIISAh

BEAMIISAb

BEAME7zSM4K

BEAEI7SM4K

BAMITSMb

BAMITSMAb

BEAMEIISAb

EAM7TS14b

BEAMIISAh

BEAMIIS(Ah

BEAM%I7zSM4K

BEAMEI7ZSM4K

BAMITSMb

DIMENSIONS

P70mmXP32mmX8mm

P70mmXP32mmX10mm

5mmX5mmX5mm

ImmX4mmX2mm

TOmMmX5mmX5mm

12mmX7mmX3mm

12mmXT12mmX2mm

13mmX9mmX5mm

T4mmXemmX2mm

16mmXT10mmX5mm

18mmX5mmX2mm

T9MmMXT10mmX4mm

20mmX10mmX3mm

20mmX10mmX4mm

20mmX10mmX5mm

20mmX10mmX8mm

20mmX15mmX7mm

23mmX12mmX5mm

24mmX10mmX4mm

24mmX13mmX7mm

25mmX6mmX4mm

25mmX8mmX5mm

25mmX10mmX4mm

25mmX10mmX5mm

FLUX

DENSITY

85mT

100mT

142.9mT

93.9mT

138.3mT

94mT

53.6mT

118.3mT

73.4mT

110.9mT

81.1mT

92.2mT

72.9mT

91.3mT

106.4mT

137.4mT

114.1mT

96.2mT

89.1mT

115.8mT

114.4mT

114.4mT

89mT

103.9mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

2.63kgf

3.46kgf

0.111kgf

0.081kgf

0.185kgf

0.174kgf

0.159kgf

0.284kgf

0.153kgf

0.347kgf

0.202kgf

0.388kgf

0.336kgf

0.41kgf

0.447kgf

0.62kgf

0.64kgf

0.577kgf

0.504kgf

0.701kgf

0.428kgf

0.516kgf

0.528kgf

0.584kgf



00/ 00000000000/ 0¢000

FS0014

FS0045

FS0015

FS0046

FS0047

FS0016

FS0049

FS0019

FS0050

FS0051

FS0052

FSO007

FS0002

FSO0009

FS0054

FS0003

FS0021

FS0055

FS0024

FS0020

MATERIAL

BEAMIISM4b

BERMEIISAM

BEAMIISAh

BEAMIISAh

BEAMIISAh

BEAM7z516

BEAM7TS14M

BEAMIzSM4b

BEAMIISM4b

BERMEIISAM

BEAMIISAh

BEAMIISAM

BEAMIISAM

BEAM7516

BEAM7TS140

BEAMIzS14b

BEAMIISM4b

BEREIISAM

BEAMIISMAh

BEAMIISAh

DIMENSIONS

25mmX15mmX7mm

25mmX16mmX5mm

25mmX19mmX5mm

28mmX15mmX2mm

30mmX6mmX4mm

30mmX10mmX5mm

30mmX19mmX4mm

30mmX20mmX5mm

30mMmX30mmX10mm

3TmmX28mmX8mm

35mmX15mmX5mm

40mmX25mmX5mm

40mmX25mmX10mm

40mmX40mmX10mm

48mmX22mmX10mm

50mmX20mmX5mm

60mMmX10mmX3mm

60mmX30mmX10mm

100mMmMX50mmX10mm

100mmX100mmX5mm

FLUX

DENSITY

109.1mT

82.4mT

75.2mT

36.7mT

114.2mT

102.6mT

58.6mT

69.2mT

100mT

85.5mT

79.8mT

55.7mT

99mT

79.8mT

101.6mT

62.2mT

68.1mT

82mT

52.9mT

17.4mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

0.812kgf

0.708kgf

0.757kgf

0.275kgf

0.551kgf

0.733kgf

0.703kgf

0.892kgf

1.8Tkgf

1.56kgf

0.983kgf

1.17kgf

2.08kgf

2.74kgf

2.38kgf

1.46kgf

1.21kgf

3.44kgf

6.18kgf

2.33kgf



