MAGNET CATALOG

Magfine Corporation

IMG	CODE	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	FLUX DENSITY	ATTRACTIVE FORCE
	FD0029	異方性フェライト	Ф3mmX6mm	135.2mT	0.038kgf
	FD0007	異方性フェライト	Φ5mmX1.5mm	81.7mT	0.037kgf
	FD0011	異方性フェライト	Φ5mmX2mm	99.2mT	0.044kgf
	FD0030	異方性フェライト	Φ6mmX4mm	133.6mT	0.105kgf
	FD0013	異方性フェライト	Ф8mmX3mm	104.6mT	0.105kgf
	FD0015	異方性フェライト	Ф10mmX3mm	92.2mT	0.151kgf
	FD0016	異方性フェライト	Φ10mmX5mm	126.7mT	0.229kgf
	FD0027	異方性フェライト	Ф10mmX10mm	160.2mT	0.367kgf
	FD0037	異方性フェライト	Ф15mmX3mm	69.9mT	0.26kgf
	FD0005	異方性フェライト	Φ15mmX4mm	88.6mT	0.323kgf
	FD0006	異方性フェライト	Φ15mmX8mm	137.4mT	0.55kgf
	FD0006N	異方性フェライト	Ф15mmX8mm N Pole Marking	137.4mT	0.55kgf
	FD0023	異方性フェライト	Φ17mmX3mm	63.2mT	0.297kgf
	FD0002	異方性フェライト	Φ18mmX8.5mm	131.3mT	0.702kgf
	FD0018	異方性フェライト	Φ20mmX4mm	71.9mT	0.466kgf
	FD0010	異方性フェライト	Φ20mmX5mm	86.6mT	0.555kgf
	FD0039	異方性フェライト	Φ20mmX6mm	99.7mT	0.614kgf
	FD0022	異方性フェライト	Ф20mmX10mm	137mT	0.919kgf
	FD0040	異方性フェライト	Ф22mmX10mm	131.1mT	1kgf
	FD0001	異方性フェライト	Ф24mmX10mm	124.8mT	1.08kgf
	FD0003	異方性フェライト	Φ24.6mmX7mm	96.4mT	0.911kgf
	FD0021	異方性フェライト	Φ25mmX4mm	59.4mT	0.588kgf
	FD0041	異方性フェライト	Φ25mmX8mm	105.1mT	0.991kgf
	FD0004	異方性フェライト	Ф30mmX6.5mm	77.5mT	1.14kgf

IMG	CODE	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	FLUX DENSITY	ATTRACTIVE FORCE
	FD0043	異方性フェライト	Ф30mmX8mm	91.7mT	1.31kgf
	FD0020	異方性フェライト	Ф30mmX10mm	108.1mT	1.45kgf
	FD0044	異方性フェライト	Ф30mmX11mm	115.3mT	1.48kgf
	FD0046	異方性フェライト	Ф38mmX10mm	90.8mT	2.12kgf
	FD0048	異方性フェライト	Ф38mmX14mm	115.6mT	2.4kgf
	FD0050	異方性フェライト	Ф38mmX15mm	120.8mT	2.54kgf
	FD0047	異方性フェライト	Ф50mmX5mm	38.2mT	1.36kgf
	FD0049	異方性フェライト	Φ50mmX10mm	72.4mT	3.04kgf
	FD0024	異方性フェライト	Φ60mmX20mm	108.1mT	6.02kgf
•	FR0014	異方性フェライト	Ф13.5mmXФ5.35mmX4mm	117mT	0.232kgf
0	FR0026	異方性フェライト	Φ16mmXΦ7mmX5mm	125mT	0.321kgf
0	FR0028	異方性フェライト	Φ20mmXΦ10mmX3mm	95mT	0.26kgf
0	FR0029	異方性フェライト	Φ21mmXΦ13mmX5mm	118mT	0.365kgf
•	FR0011	異方性フェライト	Φ25mmXΦ8mmX6mm	115mT	0.762kgf
0	FR0003	異方性フェライト	Φ25.5mmXΦ13mmX7mm	129mT	0.712kgf
•	FR0012	異方性フェライト	Φ29mmXΦ10mmX3.5mm	80mT	0.501kgf
	FR0036	異方性フェライト	Φ30mmXΦ10mmX10mm	131mT	1.29kgf
0	FR0013	異方性フェライト	Φ30mmXΦ12mmX5mm	100mT	0.749kgf
0	FR0030	異方性フェライト	Φ30mmXΦ13mmX5mm	95mT	0.724kgf
•	FR0023	異方性フェライト	Φ32mmXΦ8mmX5mm	85mT	0.89kgf
•	FR0034	異方性フェライト	Φ37mmXΦ14mmX6mm	96mT	1.14kgf
0	FR0031	異方性フェライト	Φ38mmXΦ14mmX6mm	95mT	1.18kgf
0	FR0035	異方性フェライト	Φ45mmXΦ24mmX8mm	120mT	1.57kgf
0	FR0005	異方性フェライト	Φ60mmXΦ26mmX9mm	98mT	2.71kgf

IMG	CODE	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	FLUX DENSITY	ATTRACTIVE FORCE
0	FR0006	異方性フェライト	Φ70mmXΦ32mmX8mm	85mT	2.63kgf
0	FR0009	異方性フェライト	Φ70mmXΦ32mmX10mm	100mT	3.46kgf
	FS0025	異方性フェライト	5mmX5mmX5mm	142.9mT	0.111kgf
	FS0026	異方性フェライト	9mmX4mmX2mm	93.9mT	0.081kgf
	FS0027	異方性フェライト	10mmX5mmX5mm	138.3mT	0.185kgf
	FS0029	異方性フェライト	12mmX7mmX3mm	94mT	0.174kgf
	FS0030	異方性フェライト	12mmX12mmX2mm	53.6mT	0.159kgf
	FS0031	異方性フェライト	13mmX9mmX5mm	118.3mT	0.284kgf
	FS0032	異方性フェライト	14mmX6mmX2mm	73.4mT	0.153kgf
	FS0033	異方性フェライト	16mmX10mmX5mm	110.9mT	0.347kgf
	FS0034	異方性フェライト	18mmX5mmX2mm	81.1mT	0.202kgf
	FS0036	異方性フェライト	19mmX10mmX4mm	92.2mT	0.388kgf
	FS0037	異方性フェライト	20mmX10mmX3mm	72.9mT	0.336kgf
	FS0005	異方性フェライト	20mmX10mmX4mm	91.3mT	0.41kgf
	FS0038	異方性フェライト	20mmX10mmX5mm	106.4mT	0.447kgf
	FS0010	異方性フェライト	20mmX10mmX8mm	137.4mT	0.62kgf
	FS0011	異方性フェライト	20mmX15mmX7mm	114.1mT	0.64kgf
	FS0039	異方性フェライト	23mmX12mmX5mm	96.2mT	0.577kgf
	FS0040	異方性フェライト	24mmX10mmX4mm	89.1mT	0.504kgf
	FS0058	異方性フェライト	24mmX13mmX7mm	115.8mT	0.701kgf
	FS0041	異方性フェライト	25mmX6mmX4mm	114.4mT	0.428kgf
	FS0042	異方性フェライト	25mmX8mmX5mm	114.4mT	0.516kgf
	FS0043	異方性フェライト	25mmX10mmX4mm	89mT	0.528kgf
	FS0044	異方性フェライト	25mmX10mmX5mm	103.9mT	0.584kgf

IMG	CODE	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	FLUX DENSITY	ATTRACTIVE FORCE
•	FS0014	異方性フェライト	25mmX15mmX7mm	109.1mT	0.812kgf
	FS0045	異方性フェライト	25mmX16mmX5mm	82.4mT	0.708kgf
\	FS0015	異方性フェライト	25mmX19mmX5mm	75.2mT	0.757kgf
	FS0046	異方性フェライト	28mmX15mmX2mm	36.7mT	0.275kgf
	FS0047	異方性フェライト	30mmX6mmX4mm	114.2mT	0.551kgf
	FS0016	異方性フェライト	30mmX10mmX5mm	102.6mT	0.733kgf
	FS0049	異方性フェライト	30mmX19mmX4mm	58.6mT	0.703kgf
	FS0019	異方性フェライト	30mmX20mmX5mm	69.2mT	0.892kgf
	FS0050	異方性フェライト	30mmX30mmX10mm	100mT	1.81kgf
	FS0051	異方性フェライト	31mmX28mmX8mm	85.5mT	1.56kgf
	FS0052	異方性フェライト	35mmX15mmX5mm	79.8mT	0.983kgf
	FS0007	異方性フェライト	40mmX25mmX5mm	55.7mT	1.17kgf
	FS0002	異方性フェライト	40mmX25mmX10mm	99mT	2.08kgf
\rightarrow	FS0009	異方性フェライト	40mmX40mmX10mm	79.8mT	2.74kgf
	FS0054	異方性フェライト	48mmX22mmX10mm	101.6mT	2.38kgf
	FS0003	異方性フェライト	50mmX20mmX5mm	62.2mT	1.46kgf
	FS0021	異方性フェライト	60mmX10mmX3mm	68.1mT	1.21kgf
	FS0055	異方性フェライト	60mmX30mmX10mm	82mT	3.44kgf
	FS0024	異方性フェライト	100mmX50mmX10mm	52.9mT	6.18kgf
*	FS0020	異方性フェライト	100mmX100mmX5mm	17.4mT	2.33kgf